Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense Velocross - 1@ Etapa
VX1 Palhoga 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 26/4/2015 16:00. ......

Race started at 16:31:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:08.877 +0.542 16:37:33.106
(5) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 6 1:09.631 +1.296 16:38:42.737
1 1:06.134 +2.090 16:32:54.968 7 1:09.448 +1.113 16:39:52.185
2 1:06.430 +2.386 16:34:01.398 8 1:09.588 +1.253 16:41:01.773
3 1:04.046 +0.002 16:35:05.444 9 1:09.461 +1.126 16:42:11.234
4 1:04.044 16:36:09.488 10 1:08.905 +0.570 16:43:20.139
5 1:04.637 +0.593 16:37:14.125 11 1:09.429 +1.094 16:44:29.568
6 1:05.493 +1.449 16:38:19.618 12 1:09.988 +1.653 16:45:39.556
7 1:06.043 +1.999 16:39:25.661 13 1:10.088 +1.753 16:46:49.644
8 1:05.812 +1.768 16:40:31.473 14 1:09.997 +1.662 16:47:59.641
9 1:06.240 +2.196 16:41:37.713 15 1:10.062 +1.727 16:49:09.703
10 1:07.069 +3.025 16:42:44.782 16 1:11.869 +3.534 16:50:21.572
11 1:06.009 +1.965 16:43:50.791 17 1:11.865 +3.530 16:51:33.437
12 1:05.959 +1.915 16:44:56.750 18 1:19.127 +10.792 16:52:52.564
13 1:05.592 +1.548 16:46:02.342
14 1:06.050 +2.006 16:47:08.392 (586) RENATO LEHMKUHL
15 1:06.083 +2.039 16:48:14.475 1 1:09.549 +0.823 16:32:58.210
16 1:05.625 +1.581 16:49:20.100 2 1:08.726 16:34:06.936
17 1:06.130 +2.086 16:50:26.230 3 1:00.974 +1.248 16:35:16.910
18 1:09.096 +5.052 16:51:35.326 4 1:10.387 +1.661 16:36:27.297
5 1:09.844 +1.118 16:37:37.141
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 6 1:09.825 +1.099 16:38:46.966
1 1:07.621 +2.457 16:32:56.244 7 1:09.212 +0.486 16:39:56.178
2 1:06.142 +0.978 16:34:02.386 8 1:09.507 +0.781 16:41:05.685
3 1:05.378 +0.214 16:35:07.764 9 1:09.536 +0.810 16:42:15.221
4 1:07.832 +2.668 16:36:15.596 10 1:09.475 +0.749 16:43:24.696
5 1:05.484 +0.320 16:37:21.080 11 1:09.931 +1.205 16:44:34.627
6 1:07.802 +2.638 16:38:28.882 12 1:10.654 +1.928 16:45:45.281
7 1:05.164 16:39:34.046 13 1:11.226 +2.500 16:46:56.507
8 1:06.095 +0.931 16:40:40.141 14 1:10.944 +2.218 16:48:07.451
9 1:06.756 +1.592 16:41:46.897 15 1:13.770 +5.044 16:49:21.221
10 1:06.107 +0.943 16:42:53.004 16 1:11.570 +2.844 16:50:32.791
11 1:06.081 +0.917 16:43:59.085 17 1:15.132 +6.406 16:51:47.923
12 1:05.625 +0.461 16:45:04.710
13 1:05.458 +0.294 16:46:10.168
14 1:05.962 +0.798 16:47:16.130
15 1:05.864 +0.700 16:48:21.994
16 1:05.662 +0.498 16:49:27.656
17 1:06.601 +1.437 16:50:34.257
18 1:10.155 +4.991 16:51:44.412
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS
1 1:06.332 +0.640 16:32:54.811
2 1:06.628 +0.936 16:34:01.439
3 1:06.921 +1.229 16:35:08.360
4 1:06.558 +0.866 16:36:14.918
5 1:05.692 16:37:20.610
6 1:06.264 +0.572 16:38:26.874
7 1:06.240 +0.548 16:39:33.114
8 1:06.185 +0.493 16:40:39.299
9 1:06.704 +1.012 16:41:46.003
10 1:05.736 +0.044 16:42:51.739
11 1:07.106 +1.414 16:43:58.845
12 1:06.145 +0.453 16:45:04.990
13 1:09.879 +4.187 16:46:14.869
14 1:09.799 +4.107 16:47:24.668
15 1:10.333 +4.641 16:48:35.001
16 1:12.413 +6.721 16:49:47.414
17 1:11.546 +5.854 16:50:58.960
18 1:18.425 +12.733 16:52:17.385
(41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
1 1:09.606 +1.271 16:32:58.672
2 1:08.484 +0.149 16:34:07.156
3 1:08.335 16:35:15.491
4 1:08.738 +0.403 16:36:24.229
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